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SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN:  US83088M1027
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Price
99.51 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.83% (0.82)

usS83088M1027
SWKS
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

15,971 EUR
S&P 500

99.08 EUR (100)
99.89 EUR (100)
98.54 EUR
100.10 EUR
98.51 EUR
98.69 EUR
99.49725 EUR
178

17,710.51

11

WKN: 83088M102

1&0.00

140.00

100.00

*U*f

|
j

60.00

Y
g

i \

A

Sy

*W JW

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b37b8d34fedd741acd231c27ea8ac3db0713349f2f7810eb644b71c8820a9db&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2df56a94ece3dbba7&time=1719817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4ca54ef6e1d1fed4d8dddb830fa581d7c0b1b7888734a0875070eb5196083f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ebd262ddf5acdf08&time=1719817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b98740d2679bda8896741d8cca4fa1f092f9995a07781024474b18431e8cea4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d72c4022ecd5a1af5&time=1719817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661cac97737fb0307b1ad2c94ca58672a46bc0208c0f202e3b24951a9cef04ee&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=775dd0f1f9ee2ebae&time=1719817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995b44cc34bb36b6b036520c92b7910a35d9368b775545ba2ee4cb38e4895a26&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5994fb127703dcc6&time=1719817511&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:28

Price
99.51 EUR

Difference (] 0.83% (0.82)

General attributes

ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,971 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 99.08 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 99.89 EUR (100)
Open 98.54 EUR
High 100.10 EUR
Low 98.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.69 EUR
VWAP 99.49725 EUR
Volume (pcs) 178
Trading volume 17,710.51
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.78% +1.04% -34.67%
Perf (abs.) -2.86 +1.03 -53.12
Beta 1.71 1.56 1.47
Volatility 38.19 32.90 34.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/  08:00
06/28

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
06/28

Munich 2024/  08:00

Price

99.83 EUR

99.51 EUR

98.58 EUR

106.58 USD

98.55 EUR

102.60 EUR (2024/01/02
82.28 EUR (2024/06/04
104.58 EUR (2023/12/27
79.17 EUR (2023/11/02

99.23 EUR (421
90.95 EUR (750
93.56 EUR (980

)
)
)
94.05 EUR (627)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.02 11
0.00 3
252.23 33,241
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
05/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:13

08:16

08:07

09:10

18:54

17:44

19:31

08:08

91.41 USD

98.55 EUR

98.55 EUR

98.55 EUR

87.76 EUR

99.87 EUR

99.49 EUR

98.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey
Christine King
David McGlade
Eric Guerin
Kevin Beebe
Mary Turcke
Robert

Schriesheim

Suzanne
McBride

Liam K. Griffin

Kris Sennesael

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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